
WORD-SF\FKA\61257518.1 EXHIBIT G, Page 1 of 4

EXHIBIT G

CLAIMS ALLOWED

RECLAIMING
SELLER

ALLOWED
AMOUNT

Action Products International, Inc. $40,500.00

At-a-Glance Group $23,510.40

Cascade Toy Ltd. $7,951.00

Climax Manufacturing, Inc. $102,830.70

Et Al. Imports $3,442.20

Excalibur Electronics $48,706.00

Go Fly a Kite $179,764.00

Hasbro, Inc. $97,555.51

Hen Feathers Corp. $15,405.12

II Sisters, Inc. $19,513.20

Luna $10,761.45

Lyon Company $16,320.00

Milestones Product $6,792.00

Natural Gems Co. $26,200.00

Pelhram Grayson Inc. $21,067.20

Rainbow Creatures, Inc. $61,509.90

Richard Barnes / Popcorn Rocks $2,280.00

Soundprints $6,668.64

Tangent Toy Co. $7,200.00

Tangle, Inc. $10,156.80

Tasco $10,036.80

Toysmith $10,464.00

Williamette Industries, Inc. $12,119.42


